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Have you implemented RRSF (RACF Remote Sharing Facility) on any
of your production systems?

Responses Count Percent %

— H Yes
| Yes 27 47.4% |
| No 30 52.6% |
H No
Total 57 | 100%
How are you using RRSF?
Usage Count Percent % Deflne assoclations between ﬁ
Define associations between 14 51.94% different IDs (RACLINK}
different IDs (RACLINK) S0 1
Automatic Command Direction 16 56.3% Automatlc Command Directlon ﬁ
(AUTODIRECT) 270 (AUTODIRECT} |
Automat!c Password 26 96.3% Automatic Password
Synchronization (AUTOPWD) Synchronization (AUTOPWD) I
Automatic Application Update 9 33.3% 4
(AUTOAPPL) 70 Automatic Application Update E
Responses 27 (AUTOAPPL}
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What is the largest number of connections (TARGETSs) you have
defined on any one RRSF node?

Statistic Value

Mean 11
Median 6
Mode 3
Max 68
Responses 26
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What protocol(s) are you using to connect RRSF nodes?

Responses Count Percent %
TCP/IP 3 11.5%
TCP/IP & APPC 2 7.7%
APPC 21 80.8%
Total 26 100%

u TCP/IP
& TCP/IP 8 APPC

4 APPC

Are you planning to convert some or all of the APPC connections to

TCP/IP?

Responses Count Percent %
Yes, in the near term 7 30.4%
Yes, eventually 11 47.8%
No 5 21.8%
Total 23 100%
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